Koshane Taluka Karjat, District Raigad-410201.

Borrower/
Co-Borrower/

Guarantor/ Mortgagor

Date/ Time
& Type of

Possession

13(2) Notice Date/
Outstanding Due

(in Rs.) as on

47619630001022

1 1) Mrs. Ashiwini
Mangesh Kadu

(Borrower),
2) Mr. Mangesh

Anna Kadu
(Co-Borrower)

16-05-2025
Rs.3,75,998.80 (Rupees

Three Lakhs Seventy
Five Thousand Nine
Hundred and Ninety

Eight and Eighty Paise
Only) as on 15/05/2025

Date:
25-07-2025

Time:
02:51 PM
Symbolic

Possession

Description of the Property: All that piece and parcel of the immovable Flat
No.301 on Third Floor, Total area admesuring 55.74 Sq.mtrs building known as "Om

[...]

Building" Gat No.290/3b/8, G.M.No.1818/6, Supa Taluka Parner, District
Ahmednagar and Bounded on: On the East: Open to sky, On the West: Open to
sky, On the South: Flat No.302, On the North: Road.

30709420001673

2 1) Mr. Dnyandev
Gorakh Dhage

(Borrower),
2) Mrs. Savita

Dnyandev Dhage
(Co-Borrower)

17-05-2025
Rs.12,62,381.02 (Rupees
Twelve Lakhs Sixty Two

Thousand Three
Hundred and Eighty
One and Two Paise

Only) as on 15/05/2025

Date: 
26-07-2025

Time:
12:05 PM
Symbolic

Possession

Description of the Property: All that piece and parcel of the immovable Plot No.
151, Sr.No.6, Total area admeasuring 306 Sq.Mtrs. Out of it Western Side Plot Area

[...]

Out of Plot No.151,
On the West: 6 Mtrs Road, On the South: 5ft Road, On the North: Plot No.150.

30709420002012

3 1) Mr. Suraj Sanjay
Shinde (Borrower),
2) Mr. Akash Sanjay
Shinde (Co-Borrower),
3. Mrs. Sayali Suraj

Shinde
(Co-Borrower)

17-05-2025
Rs.15,50,822.36

(Rupees Fifteen Lakhs
Fifty Thousand Eight
Hundred and Twenty

Two and Thirty Six Paise
Only) as on 15/05/2025

Date: 
25-07-2025

Time:
01:47 PM
Symbolic

Possession

Description of the Property: All that piece and parcel of the immovable House
Malmata No.535, Total area admesuring 225 Sq.ft, Grampanchyat Koproli, situated

[...]

at Village Koproli Pandive, Taluka Uran, and District Raigad and within the
Juridiction of SRO Uran.

33259430000062

4 1) Mr. Manish
Kashinath Vedak

(Borrower), 2) Mrs.
Sangita Manish

Vedak (Co-Borrower),
3) Mrs. Siddhesh

Manish Vedak
(Co-Borrower)

16-05-2025
Rs.4,58,714.23 (Rupees

Four Lakhs Fifty Eight
Thousand Seven

Hundred and Fourteen
and Twenty Three Paise
Only) as on 15/05/2025

Date: 
24-07-2025

Time:
11:57 AM
Symbolic

Possession

Whereas the Borrower's/ Co-Borrower's/ Guarantor's/ Mortgagors, mentioned herein
above have failed to repay the amounts due, notice is hereby given to the Borrower's